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
October, 1990, as Executrix of the
Estate of Willie Mobley Dilling, de-
ceased, late of Cleveland County,
North Carolina, this is to notify all per-
sons, firms and corporations having
claims against the decedent to exhibit
the same to the undersigned Anne
Dilling McMackin, on or before the 25
day of April, 1991, or this notice will
be pleaded in bar of their recovery. All
persons, firms and corporations indebt-
ed to the estate should make immediate
payment.

This the 25 day of October, 1990.

ANNE DILLING McMACKIN

Estate of Willie Mobley Dilling

Kings Mountain
Business 74 Professional Park

ANN MOSS, 734-0294

REALTY LNDANEWSOME, 739-1282

RUBY M. ALEXANDER, 739-4111

AFTER HOURS

739-1616

VICTORIAN STYLE
2 story, 3 Br, 2 1/2 bath, home with wrap
around front porch. Oversized master bedroom
features spacious bath & dressing area. Other
features to numerous to mention. 1910 sq. ft.
$99,000

Reliance Rd.: Brick 1300 sq. ft. 3 BR, 2

BRANDONWOOD

BA, double carport, deck on the back,
lots of storage. Duke Power MAX for
lower utility bills.

GOLD RUN
Better than new; two year old brick Georgian
style home. 2 car garage, central vac., skylight,
plus a bonus room of 292 sq. ft. fireplace
w/gas large master bedroom. A must to see!

ROBINSON DRIVE

Country setting of 3 spacious bedrooms & 2
family size baths. Convenient to schools &
shopping. $69,500 some owner financing.

GOLD RUN
BRICK FRENCH PROV.
3 Bd. 2 1/2 Bath, oakwood floors, carpet,
vinyl, triple garage. 2472 sq. ft. crown mold
every room. Jacuzzi in sun room. Much More!

fireplace nice working kitchen w/breakfast bar,

REDUCED
Only four years old, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths
spacious great room features a lovely stone

2 car garage, lovely yard and deck
with hot tub.

STATE PROPERTY BORDERS
This lovely 2 sty., 1 acresite, 4 Br,, 2 b., family
room., MBR has see-thru fireplace to formal
LR formal dining. very tasteful southem
styling & design in & out.
$119,000.

Brick frame 3 Bd. 2 bath full basement,

NEW RANCH

deck, gas heat. Inside City limits
on Amhurst Dr.

FOUND- A businessman who knows
budgets!! Elect W. Harold Moore to be
your County Commissioner-Nov. 6,
1990. 10/17, 24,31

FOUND- A friend to the taxpayer! Elect
W. Harold Moore to be your County
Commissioner-Nov. 6, 1990.10/17,
24,31

PIPER DRIVE

3 BD, 2 1/2 bath w/ finished basement.

Hardwood floors, genn-air range, 2 car
garage. House w/ 2.2 acres.

Call for details

NEW RANCH
Brick Frame, 3 Bd., 2 Bath inside city
limits, carport, utility room,
& deck.

TOWNSEND TERRACE

4 BR, 2 Bath w/ formal living & dining rooms.

Spacious family room w/fireplace leads to a
large brick patio. Lots of storage.

NORTHSHORE AT THE LAKE
387,400, 3 Br. , 2 B., maintenance free
exterior, energy efficient.

Two car garage.

ADMINISTRATOR-EXECUTOR'S
NOTICE FORM 19
EXECUTRIX NOTICE

Having qualified on the 24th day of
September, 1990, as Executrix of the
Estate of Ethel Martin, deceased, late
of Cleveland County, North Carolina,
this is to notify all persons, firms and
corporations having claims against the
decedent to exhibit the same to the un-

KATHERINE AVENUE
Ranch w/3BR 2 bath, hardwood floors,
basement. App. 1802 sq.ft. house on 1.73

acres. $49,900.

LAND
Highway #216; 59.34 acres, 7 miles
from 74 By-Pass

YOU ARE INVITED to come by
our office and view the video just
released showing why Kings Mountain
is a premium place to live and to come
home to. No appointment necessary-

NORTH OAKWOOD DRIVE
Attractively Landscaped waterfront, 2 story
brick home w/3 BR, 2 1/2 baths. Has built in
bookcases. Lighted walk to boad dock.
2756 sq. ft.

Address: 2917 Rustic Lane
Charlotte, N.C. 28210
KMH-329
10;25,11;1,8,15

ADMINISTRATOR--EXECUTOR'S
NOTICE

Having qualified on the 27th day of
September, 1990, as Administratrix of
the Estate of Curtis Monte Foster, de-
ceased, late of Cleveland County,
North Carolina, this is to notify all per-
sons, firms and corporations having
claims against the decedent to exhibit
the same to the undersigned Jacqueline
E. Gash, on or before the 25 day of
April, 1991, or this notice will be
pleaded in bar of their recovery. all per-
sons, firms and corporations indebted
to the estate should make immediate
payment.

This the 25 day of October, 1990.

Jacqueline F. Gash

Estate of Curtis Monte Foster

Address: 1214 Northwoods Dr.

Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086

KMH-330
Oct, 25, Nov. 1,8,15
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REALTOR®

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

LARRY HAMRICK
REALTY

739-3659

=)

130 ey
9000 1veit0

Wis.|

COUNTRY CLUB EXCLUSIVE: 4
bedroom, 1 1/2 baths in this brick
ranch home. Also includes living
room, dining room and sunroom.
Large corner lot enhances this
beautiful home. Priced to sell at
$125,900.

WARLICK AND

HAMRICK

ASSOCIATES
INSURANCE AND REAL ESTATE
105 EAST MOUNTAIN STREET

ata108]

B.F.
Maner

Agency

1402-4 SHELBY ROAD:
Commercial building lot on corner
of US 74B and Churchill Dr.
224x120 (224' on 74B) Zoned NB.
$24,000.

308 COUNTRYSIDE DRIVE-9
year old, 3BR Frame Ranch on
large lot. - Full unfinished
basement. Must See! $63,800.
INSURANGE
8 REAL ESTATE

739-6411

oUsL HOUSSS
OPPORTUMITY

REALTOR®

Bunch
Real Extate

Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-5291 'til 5:30 pm
739-6259 after 5:30

Kay Guin, Sales
739-3919

Brent Leigh, Sales
739-8053 ‘til 4:30 pm
739-7031 after 4:30
Day or Night

LOT OF HOUSE FOR THE MONEY-3 BR;

2BA, LR, Kitchen & Dining Area, inside util.,
109 Cloninger St., $31,000.

NEAR [-85 Scenic Land, off hwy. 161 S., 38
1/2 acres, frontage on hwy. 161 & Wiggins

Road, convenient to [-85, Fenced
open/wooded pasture, two creeks,
$2600/acre.

WOODED LAND, on paved road, 785 ft.
road frontage, mostly level, convenient to
hwy. 5 (Proposed Four Lane) & town, Dulin
Road, Blacksburg, S.C. $1100/acre.

MAINTENANCE FREE LIVING,-Brand new
& sparkling clean, Elizabeth “’cvhouses 1-5,
2 Br., 1 1/2 Ba_! o ¥@%ichen & Din.
area, H ~ouner, Stove, Refrig.,
Disposal, vvasher & Dryer Hookups, Conv. to
Town & Shopping, 303 Cherokee St.,
$65,000.

VERY PRIVATE SETaltl‘féed
rolling lags' s
4_7393(‘3\"‘0_?’ ﬁgr(e Montoneo Rd. on
Bibleway Church Rd. $10,500. Owner
Financing Available

EXCELLENT CONDITION. -, throughout,
Brick ranch near hi~% o\'\“ac.,... 1 1/2 Ba,
1350 sq. { nde\' @11 choose carpet and
floor cover.iiy,807 Princeton Drive, $57,900.

avily wooded,
.. 10bile home.-

ACREAGE-Convenient to 74 By-Pass, City
Sewage available. Hoyle Rd. - By Reliance
Electric.

Three 6 acre tracts

$4,500 per acre. No restrictions.

Lot #1-SOLD, Lot #2 UNDER CONTRACT

2/3 Acre Building Lot: Near HS & Jr. Hi.
City water and sewage available. Large and
level lot. Paved and curbed street.

Marigold $7,500.

GREAT STARTER HOME 3 br., 1 ba, kitchen
& dining area, LR,FR central heat & air, alum.
siding, 213 Stowe Acres, $35,000. Seller will
pay closing costs.

NEAR 1-85, 9 acres (+-) Scenic homesite,
fenced pasture, partially wooded, creek on
Fproperty, Dixon School Road, $4100/acre.

EXCELLENT STARTER HOME ZONED R-6
(MULTI FAMILY), Convenient to 74 Bypass.
2 Br. 1 Ba,, Lr., Kitchen/DR. comb. Sitting on
3 lots, vinyl siding, workshop or garage. 805
Phillips St.

$34,000

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY-High traffic
area. Near 1-85 on Dixon School Rd. 2500
sq. ft. Building with full bsmt., ideal for
convenience store, parts store, cralt shop.
$68,900. Lease/Purchase Available.

COUNTRY LIVING. 2 B-_svaciranch w/
kitchen & D"'Under CO_“‘Q“:ea garage, city
water, cen. =, o 16, Logan Park 5/D, |
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JOE ANN DON AGENCY

103 S. Piedmont Avenue
Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086

SALE
PRICE REDUCED
Spacious 8 bedroom house, 1 bath, large kitchen, gas

furnace, attic storage, hardwood floors, near school.
Waiting for you to occupy.

==

agarioe

encansomi

-l

Business: 739-7616
Joe Ann Crawford

RENT

OFFICE SPACE: 1,2, or 38 offices, conference room
and utilities included,

$#250 and up monthly.

Residence: 739-8550
Donald Crawford

(.

CHARLENE ELLIS REALTY

N
QT 104-B West King St. <1¢
Hra s Y Yo Want To Buy On Sell... Ring O Belll ()

739-7942

.

Bl

today to see this good buy.

Gastonia. $46,000.00

only $43,500.

$425;666:60 REDUCED TO $110,000.00 SAVE $15,000.00 on this
very attractive home. 2,000 sq. ft. Features 7 rooms, 4 bedrooms,
Covered screened porch. Open Sunday 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
Jeremy Dr. at Country Creek. See you there.

OWNER SAYS SELL:this 3 bedroom, 2 bath home sits on 1 acre
in the Oak Grove Area. 1344 sq. ft. new carpet & tile floors. Call

SPACE-SPACE-SPACE!-It is hard to believe how much room
you will have in this 4 bedroom, 3 bath home. Over 3,000 sq. ft.
Colonial 2 story in country on 4 acres. Priced to sell at $135,000
DON'T BE A RIDE BUYER-Let us show you this spacious
home located at 207 Futlon Dr. Features 5 bedrooms, 3 baths,
partial basement, double garage, gas heat & deck also features
new roof. All this situated on a double lot. $95,000.

A HOME CAN BE FUN-If it's maintenance-free brick-3
bedroom, 1 bath home close to town. Sits on large lot. Taxes are
only $264.00 per year. This won't last long at $44,000.

WHEEL OVER & DEAL!-Two houses for the price of one. Live
in one. Rent the other. Both are 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, Located in

DREAMS DO COME TRUE!-Your first home, 2 bedroom, 1
bath, Formal Dining with French doors, fireplace in Living room
with gas logs, covered porch, garage, lots more and priced at

We advertise in the American Land & Home Catalog. Call us for
Homes-Farms-Business-Lake-Recreational & Retirement Properties. Let
us advertise your property nationally.

We belong to the Cleveland County Multiple Listing Service, with over
(00 properties, Let us find the right property for you.

\

J

AFTER HOURS: Charlene Ellis (Realtor)
739-6543 Pat Childers (Realtor)
739-4787 Deanna Chapman

(Realtor) 739-1685 Kristy
Caulder (Realtor) 739-3833

$46,000.

Participating Office

AMS

Warranty Corporation

NEW LISTING--3BR, 1 BA, Brick
Ranch on corner lot, with covered
patio, in-ground pool, family room
w/ woodstove, over 1200 sq. ft.
Fenced yard.

700 Bridges Dr. $49,900
LOOKING FOR YOUR FIRST
HOME? Start with this 3BR, 1BA
home in a quite country setting,
over 1050 sq. ft. large wooded lot.
Private deck off master bedroom.
Sellers will consider points and
closing costs, at 54,900. 109
Mountainside Dr.

NEW BRICK-3 BR., 1 BA. Home
in quite setting - Perfect for young
couple or single. Adele Lane,
Logan Park. $55,900.

CLASSY!-  describes this
emaculate 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA. Brick
ranch, almost new appliances, new
deck, new roof, new heat pump,
single carport, storage building.
Just move in and enjoy. $58,500
Ware-Phifer Circle. i

Bdrm., 2 Ba. Brick ranch on large
corner lot. Huge but cozy GR.
w/f.p. & woodstove insert. Formal
Dr. priced to sell at $68,500, 102
Brookwood Dr., Spring Acres
Grover.

NEW 1 1/2 STORY - Featuring
master suite downstairs, 2 BR.
upstairs, situated on nice wooded
lot on Cul de sac. Drew Court,
Logan Park. $69,900

NEW LISTING-3 BR, 2BA. Brick
Ranch. Nice landscaping, beautiful
in-ground pool, fenced yard, and
much more. 103 Raintree Drive.
$74,900

EXCLUSIVE OFFICE LISTING-
Like new 3 BR, 2 BA, Brick ranch
in quite established neighborhood.
705 Groves Street. Call us for an
appointment.

NEED A BARN?-We're got it. It
goes w/this 3 BR., 2 BA, brick
ranch w/db. garage. Appr. 2 acres
of land. 2 stall barn w/ loft & tack
room. Electric fense around
pasture area & close to town. 334
Goforth Rd. $82,900.

LET'S MAKE A DEAL-On this 3~

MO NN N N N

SANDRA WILSON
REALTY

129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872

4 AL Lo 0 somacy

= MLS

orpoaIvaite

EXCEPTIONALLY NICE-3 BR, 2
BA, 3200 sq. ft. with walk-in closets,
Florida room, alarm system, and
many more extras. Workshop and
garage. Close to town. $97,900.

GET BACK TO BASICS-Discover
country life just minutes from town.
3 BR, 2 BA, brick home, with 3 stall
barn and other out buildings on
property. 700 ft. of road frontage and
11 plus acres of land. Grover Road.
Reduced to $72,900.

BRICK RANCH-3 Br., 2 Ba, brick
ranch w/double garage partially
finished basement space. Mint
condition-Crescent Hills area. 700
Sandhurst Dr. $109,900.

STATELY TRADITIONAL TWO
STORY — 4 BR, 3 BA; GR with cozy
fireplace. Elegant master bedroom
suite with whirlpool in master bath;
dressing area and gigantic walk-in
closet. Double Garage. On 1+ acre
lot. #16 Persimmon Creek Rd., Gold
Run Subdivision. $163,900. 10 YEAR
HOW WARRANTY.

LOTS & ACREAGE
PRETTY AND PRIVATE-3 acre
tract with lots of hardwoods,
convenient to town. Access off Ware
Road. $11,900.

EXCLUSIVE LISTING —A 1 acre
mobile lot in Moss Lake area. $4500.
Call our office for details.
WOODED WATERFRONT LOT-on
beautiful Moss Lake. Restricted to
protect BYOUI investment. Call us for
details. 3 Oaks Lane. $54,500.
ATTENTION INVESTORS —
Approximately 50 acres on Benton
(SR 2314) with approx. 2500 ft. of
road frontage on both sides of road.
$62,500. Call us for details.

APP. — 38 acres & old farm house
in Grover, good possiblity for
development. Unrestricted. Call us
for details. $94,900.

NEED A WORKSHOP? You don't
want to miss this 4 Br., 2 Ba, home
with car carport & roomy connected
workshop. Formal living
room/dining room, family room
with fp. beautiful yard. -A Must See-
302 Fulton Drive. $89,500.

COMMERCIAL

Extra nice 1 year old brick duplex
with over 1700 sq. ft. and enough
land for several new units. Great
investment potential. $94,900.

FOR SUBDIVISION OR
BUSINESS -Approx. 70 acres
50% open, 50% wooded on
Highway 29/74 Gaston County.
Call our office for details.

ST ITITIITITTITTET TR ET ST THETT T ST EEE TS 8988888

PINEBROOK COLONY
Oak Grove Section. New homes priced from $59,900.
Excellent financing available. Sold Exclusively By our Office.

AFTER HOURS AND WEEKENDS:

SANDRA WILSON ANNE R. BROOKS KAY CLONINGER
Realtor Realtor Realtor
739-5872 739-8158 738-1911

SUSAN WHETSTINE - OFFICE MANAGER
NN NN NN RN NN NN N N
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